
Deconectari programate Falesti - 13.05.2024-19.05.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT181FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT182FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT181FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT182FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT138FZ1F1 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT155RS2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT156RS2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT158RS2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT166RS2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT393RS2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
08:30:00

2024-05-15
12:00:00

S. BISERICANI PT865CC2 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-15
12:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S. CLOCOCENI DE JOS PT888BT8 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-16
08:00:00

2024-05-16
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT181FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-16
08:00:00

2024-05-16
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT182FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-16
08:30:00

2024-05-16
12:00:00

S. LIMBENI VECHI PT938GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-16
12:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S. LIMBENI VECHI PT923GL13 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT100FZ9F1 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT181FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT182FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:30:00

2024-05-17
12:00:00

S. BOCSA PT131RS3 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-17
09:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT320CL5F2
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
12:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S. BOCSA PT390RS4 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-18
08:00:00

2024-05-18
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT181FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-18
08:00:00

2024-05-18
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT182FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-19
08:00:00

2024-05-19
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT181FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-19
08:00:00

2024-05-19
19:00:00

S. SOCII NOI PT182FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


